Rolo ritmai 2013

22gr.Jaunimas(16+) C LA
2013 m. balandis 20 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
100
Gytis Vingiliauskas-Kristina Antanaitytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
1
12
C

2
98
Deividas Runča-Neda Daukintytė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
13
C

3
99
Mindaugas Šereika-Laura Bružauskaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
1
4
C

4
102
Martynas Dingelis-Nikoletė Pranculevičiūtė
Dileksa(Vilnius)
0
4
C

5
101
Vaidotas Baublys-Greta Rakauskaitė
Ritmas-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga)
0
0
C



Rolo ritmai 2013

22gr.Jaunimas(16+) C LA Finalas
2013 m. balandis 20 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
Pd
J

(Suma)

100
1
Gytis Vingiliauskas-Kristina Antanaitytė (Šypsena(Šiauliai))
1
1
1
1
2
6


98
2
Deividas Runča-Neda Daukintytė (Tvistas(Kaunas))
2
2
2
2
1
9


99
3
Mindaugas Šereika-Laura Bružauskaitė (Bonus(Jonava))
4
3
4
3
3
17


102
4
Martynas Dingelis-Nikoletė Pranculevičiūtė (Dileksa(Vilnius))
3
4
3
4
4
18


101
5
Vaidotas Baublys-Greta Rakauskaitė (Ritmas-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga))
5
5
5
5
5
25


Teisėjai:
(A)Lilija Bernatavičienė


(B)Darius Norušas


(C)Michailas Ržeuskis


(D)Remigijus Suslavičius


(E)Ivanas Tokarevas


(F)Žanas Untulis


(G)Ingrida Urbutienė


(H)Liudvika Šmitienė


(I)Jurga Žemaitytė-Dainienė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


100
1
4 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 
5
--
--
--
--


98
2
3 1 1 2 2 4 4 1 2 
3
6
--
--
--


102
3
1 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 
1
2
7
--
--


99
4
2 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 

3
6
--
--


101
5
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 




9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


100
1
3 5 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 
4
6(8)
--
--
--


98
2
4 2 1 1 2 4 4 2 2 
2
6(10)
--
--
--


99
3
2 3 4 3 3 3 3 1 3 
1
2
8
--
--


102
4
1 1 3 4 4 2 2 4 4 
2
4
5
--
--


101
5
5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 



1
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


100
1
3 4 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 
5
--
--
--
--


98
2
4 3 1 2 2 3 4 1 2 
2
5
--
--
--


102
3
2 1 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 
1
3
6
--
--


99
4
1 5 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 
1
3
5
--
--


101
5
5 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 

1
2
2
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Pd


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


100
1
3 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 
6
--
--
--
--


98
2
4 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 
1
6
--
--
--


99
3
1 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 
1
3
7
--
--


102
4
2 1 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 
1
2
3
9
--


101
5
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 




9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


98
1
2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 
4
8
--
--
--


100
2
4 4 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 
3
7
--
--
--


99
3
3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 

1
8
--
--


102
4
1 1 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 
2
2
3
8
--


101
5
5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 



1
9




